STABILITY
It has two feet which rotate out
when setting up to ensure stability.
The aluminum casing provides
rugged protection of your screen.
TELESCOPIC POLE
The screen held perfectly taut by a
telescopic upright which also easy
to be adjusted infinitely and flexibly.
It also supply with an integral
keystone eliminator.
This compact and light weight
portable scissor screen is easy to
carry, set up and unwind. Its casing
integrate carrying handle which
makes your screen a product of
utmost flexibility.
CONVENIENCT
Vega Portable Pole Floor Screen is the ideal solution for mobile
presentation and travelling. Set up and packed up in next to
no time and it tends to take up less space and look neater. The
new 16:9 format is targeted at the home cinema market.
POLE FLOOR PORTABLE SCREEN
P
O
L
E
 F
L
O
O
R
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
4:3 Video Format
POF036048 60"(36"x48") 914 1219 30 / 1046 / 30 1405X116X68 1474X165X148 7.5 8.6
POF048064 80"(48"x64") 1219 1626 30 / 741 / 30 1812X116X68 1881X165X148 9.0 10.5
POF060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 30 / 436 / 40 2233X116X68 2302X165X148 11.2 13.1
16:9 HDTV Format
POF029052 60"(29"x52") 737 1321 30 / 1217/ 30 1515X116X68 1584X165X148 7.5 8.7
POF040070 80"(40"x70") 996 1770 30 / 960 / 30 1956X116X68 2025X165X148 9.3 10.6
POF045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 30 / 817 / 40 2233X116X68 2302X165X148 11.2 13.1
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk